First Name

Serena
Karen

Anita J.
Cecil William
David

Lacey Ashworth
Sarah
Thomas
Michael S.
Matt
Catherine
Luis Antonio
Carol
Michael
Carol Ann
Richard P.
Ryan

Mark
William F.
Sam

Kathy C.
Courtenay
John H.
Matthew
Mary Claire
Stephen
Michael L. "Mickey"
Dylan James
C. Reed
Claiborne B.
Celinda Baez
Shekinah
Paul Derek
William
Cecilia

Joe

Julia G.

Dale
Courtney D.
Karen
Pamela Ann
Dave

Kevin Philip
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Last Name

Aldrich
Andersen
Anderson
Bain
Balmer
Barriga
Bassler
Bassler
Bell

Brown
Byers
Castillo
Collins
Collins
Corrigan
Corrigan
Daley
Darling
Davidson
Davis

Elder
Euton
Ferguson, IV
Finch
Fischer
Foster
Gayler
George
Greene
Gregory, Jr.
Guerra
Hammonds
Hardy
Hawbecker-Rios
Hellrung
Hely
Hernandez
Hill

Hillard
Hogan
Jagge-Foley
Jones

Kennedy
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State Bar Number

24085169
24088735
01165955
01550000
00790260
24073863
24096514
01894300
24109635
24045572
24091104
24087271
16558300
04614520
04841050
04840700
24090060
24010652
00798131
24067027
24048447
24089074
06916980
24012622
07043020
24005529
00795809
24050652
08390970
08439000
01505000
24069092
24092486
09243900
24082092
09407560
00785897
09626460
24090518
09801550
10529800
24094152
11294300



Valentina
Dawn

Hee Kyu

L. David
Rosiee
Charles
Burke
Meagan Rachele
Jamie Margaret
S. Brian
Matthew
Laird H.
Erin R.
Larry
James
Linda Garza
Marissa
Dominic
Jessica
Richard
LaTosha
Justin

Alison

Christopher Alexander

Kellie K.
Christopher R.
Roberto Anthony
Amber Nelson
Reid E.

Betsy

Jose
Christopher Paul
David

Stephan

Arthur

Carmen

Barbara E.

Hella

Ramon Baldemar
Donna M.
Stephen

Jaime

Lisa

Mario

Raul X.
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Kogut
Laubach
Lee
Levinson
Magoo
Mais, Jr.
Marold
Marold
Mathis
Maverick
McDonough
McNeil
Mcniece
Meadows
Meyrat
Molina
Morales
Negron
Newill
Ojeda
Okoiron
Oliveira
Packard
Perez
Player
Pothoven
Ramirez
Ramsey
Renken
Riley
Rocha
Rodriguez
Rodriguez
Rogers
Rossi, Jr.
Samaniego
Scharf-Zeldes
Scheuerman
Serna
Spicer
Takas
Trevino, Jr.
Uresti
Vega

Villarreal
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24090215
24031271
24027437
12258400
24081015
12850400
24078922
24087975
24087995
24041418
24098072
13831000
13838700
24010835
24048657
24032222
24048675
24090292
24081066
15240000
24085510
24085511
00795573
24110212
24069070
24069056
24094418
24071487
24096621
17569750
24068118
24077659
00788303
17186350
17309450
24027951
00788359
24001822
24088392
00788926
19613000
24073770
24075199
24052150
20584500
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Lisa Voigt 20606510
Robert Emmett Walsh 20803700
Delilah Walters 24099576
Brenda K. West 24095014
Kathleen T. Whitehead 21351700
Hank Wilkins 24071378
Lacey P. Whitten 21391750
James Woo 21884350
Mitchell Yager 24067410
Virgil Yanta, Sr. 22123475

Mary Young 00786368
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